Willow Garden Chinese Restaurant - Licensed

EER & SPIRITS

4X Gold

4X Bitter

VB Bitter

Hahn Light
Hahn Super Dry
Pure Blonde
Corona

Crown Lager
Tsingtao

Tiger

6.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

Mixed Drinks/ g
Spirits

Rum

Scotch

Bourbon

Jack Daniel
Vodka

Gin

Southern Comfort
Ouzo

Liqueurs 9.0

Bailey
Kahlua
Cointreau,
Tia Maria
Drambuie

Port 9.0

Hanwood
Galway Pipe




Willow Garden Chinese Restaurant - Licensed

WINE LIST

House Wine
(per glass)

Riesling
(Fresh Dry White)

Moselle
(Fruity White)

Rose
(Red)

6.8 per glass
16.0 per Carafe

Bottiled Wine
(per glass)

Chardonnay 8.0
Sauvignon Blanc g0

Shiraz 9.0

Bottled Wine 29.8
Lindemans Bin 65 Chardonnay
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay

Wolf Blass Red label Chardonnay
Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Chardonnay
Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling

Houghton White Classic

BYO

4.0 per person




